
Seaway Traffic Results 2003‐2013
(By Select Commodity, In Thousands of Metric Tons)

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

General Cargo

Coal

Iron ore

Grain

27,037
28,263

25,078

23,061

25,559

27,735

30,850

18,915

24,206 25,559

Find detailed 
information 
about annual 
Seaway traffic: 
http://bit.ly/1r

A8z2n

27,879


